
www.creameryhut.com

+91-85958 50750 creameryhut@gmail.com

4774, MAIN BAZAR PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI - 110055
CREAMERYHUT

MAKE YOUR DAY WITH OUR SCOOP

MAKE YOUR DAY WITH OUR SCOOP

Ice ‘n’ Gelato

TANGY ORANGE CHUSKI 

STRAWBERRY & MANGO 

TENDER COCONUT STICK 

OREO COOKIES STICK

ALPHONSO MANGO STICK 

CHEF SPECIAL CARAMEL BITE

CHOCOLATE ALMOND BITE

RICH BELGIAN CHOCOLATE

GELATO POPSICLES  

GST Including GST  , TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY SUBJECT TO 

AVAILABILITY 

Open On All Days: Please Place Orders Between 11a.m. - 10p.m. 

Flavours Are Subject To Availability  

Product Must Be Stored At (-) 18 Degrees Celsius In Freezer 

Recommended Shelf Life Is 5 Days At (-) 18 Degrees Celsius 

ADD ONS EXTRA 

CASHEW

ALMOND 

ANY FRUITS

DARK CHOCOLATE

WHITE CHOCOLATE

CONE/CUP, TACOS

CHOCO-CHIP

WHITE CHOCO-CHIP

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE SAUCE

SPRINKLES , JEMS, MUNCH, 

KIT-KAT , FRUITS, MUNCHINI

WAFERS ROLLS, FRUIT JELLY

ORDER ONLINE ON:

REVIEW & RATE US ON

ZOMATO & SWIGGY

₹30

ANYONE
@

₹180/-

MASALA CHAI

CREAMERYHUT SPECIAL  CHAI

BLACK TEA

LEMON TEA

GREEN TEA LEMON WITH HONEY

ICE TEA

CHAI / TEA Rs. 60/-

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE 

BLACK COFFEE

MILK COFFEE

MINTY MOJITO

PINK GUAVA SPICE KISS

WATERMELON BREEZY 

BLUE LAGOON

CUCUMBER SUMMERTIME 

MOCKTAIL

DAIRY FREE FRUIT PRESS

50/-

100/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

MASALA JAMUN                              

TANGY KIWI  STICK                         

TANGY MANGO & STRAWBERRY 

KALA KHATTA 

RED RASPBERRY                            

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

130/-

UNCLUDED FRUIT  - DAIRY FREE

TRIPLE TANGO TREASURE 
(KIWI /STRAWBERRY /BLUBERRY)   
MIX FRUIT 
( MANGO /STRAWBERRY / JAMUN) 

130/-

130/-

80 GM

80 GM

80 GM

1400/-

1500/-

1500/-

1500/-

1500/-

MANGO  STRAWBERRY DAYDREAM  

BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE 

BUTTER SCOTCH CARAMEL LAYERED CAKE  

ITALIAN HAZELNUT NOCCIOLA CAKE 

CHOCOLATE ALMOND  FUDGE  CAKE  

GELATO CAKE  ( AS PER ORDER) 1KG

Rs. 170/-

COFFEE Rs. 150/-



SNOW MADAGASCAR VANILLA

DAY FRAGOLA STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE CHIPS 

CREAM AND COOKIES BITE 

TUTTI FRUTTI CAKE BITE

ROYAL GREEN PAAN

TENDER COCONUT 

MAGIC FRUIT OVERLOAD

COSMIC BUTTER SCOTCH FUDGE  

COTTON CANDY STRAWBERRY BITE

DARK BELGIAN CHOCOLATE 

CLASSIC COFFEE CHOCOLATE BITE 

ALPHONSO MANGO 

BLACK CURRANT BERRIES 

SAFFRON PISTA KULFI 

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT BITE

FERRERO ROCHER BITE 

CHEF SPECIAL CARAMEL CAKE 

CHOCOLATE ALMOND FUDGE  CAKE 

CREAMERYHUT SPECIAL 

SALTED CARAMEL COOKIES 

STRAWBERRY BERRY CHEESE CAKE 

VANILLA BROWNIE CARAMEL BITE

GELATO IN CUP

90/-

90/-

90/-

90/-

90/-

90/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

130/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

240/-

240/-

240/-

240/-

240/-

240/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

480/-

480/-

480/-

480/-

480/-

480/-

710/-

710/-

710/-

710/-

710/-

710/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

890/-

TANGY KIWI  SORBET

JAMMUN  SORBET

TANGY RASPBERRY SORBET  

WILDBERRY YOGURT

YOGURT/SORBET 

90/-

90/- 

160/-

160/-

150/-

150/-

300/-

300/-

480/-

480/-

890/-

890/-

VANILLA

COLD COFFEE 

FRESH STRAWBERRY

BUTTER SCOTCH CARAMEL

ALPHONSO MANGO

OREO MINT CRUMBLE

RASPBERRY TANGY

KIT KAT OREO BROWNIE

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT BITE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE FUDGE CAKE

CUSTARD APPLE

TENDER COCONUT

MILK SHAKES

150/-

150/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

SUGAR FREE CLASSICE COFFE

SUGAR FREE ALPHONSO MANGO

SUGAR FREE STRAWBERRY 

SUGAR FREE CHOCOATE 

SUGAR FREE VANILLA 

SUGAR FREE SHAKE

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

160/-

RABRI FALUDA

KESAR KULFI FALUDA

FALUDA

190/-

190/-

HOT CHOCOLATE COFFEE 

BROWNIE NUTTELS

OREO NUTELLA CHOCOLATE

KIT KAT CHOCOLATE

BUTTER SCOTCH CARAMEL

SNOW WHITE CHOCOLATE 

EXTRA DARK  CHOCOLATE 

CREATE YOUR ON WAFFLE

WAFFLES

230/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

230/-

260/-

SUNDAES IN JAR 

BROWNIE SIZZLER

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE

CREAMERY HUT TACO TWIST

SIGNATURE SUNDAES

OREO MONSTAR SUNDAE

CREAMERY HUT SPECIAL FRUIT 

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE  BROWNIE

SPECIAL OREO NUTELLA

CREATE YOUR ON SUNDAES

180/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

210/-

250/-

500GM140GM70GM

130/-

130/-

240/-

240/-

710/-

710/-

SUGAR FREE 500GM140GM70GM

500GM140GM70GM

130/-

MADAGASCAR VANILLA

BUTTER SCOTCH CRUNCH

 


